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NUTRITION 

FACTS 
Serving Size 

2 chunks       28g (1 oz.) 

 

Calories  130 

Total Fat 6g 

         Sat. Fat 1g 
         Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 10mg 

Total Carbohydrate 12g 
         Dietary Fiber 2g 

        Sugars 8g 

Protein 5g 

 

Vitamin A 
Vitamin C 

Calcium 
Iron 

11% 

4% 

  
0% 

0% 

4% 

8% 

 
 

 

 0% 

 0% 
 2% 

 8% 
 

Amount/Serving %DV 

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 

calorie diet.  Your daily value may be higher 

or lower depending on your calorie needs. 
                  Calories:         2000     2500 

Total Fat      Less than       65g       80g 

Sat Fat        Less than       20g       25g 
Cholesterol   Less than      300mg   300mg 

Sodium        Less than      2400mg 2400mg 
Total Carbohydrate           300g     375g 

         Dietary Fiber            25g       30g      

            

Ingredients:  
Sunflower seeds, 
honey, 
apricots(may 
contain rice 
flour), GMO free 
tofu powder 
(soy), pistachios, 
pumpkin seeds, 
cashews, figs, 
flavors(gluten 
free).    May contain 

occasional nut shell 

fragments or seed 

husks. 
 

IMPORTANT ALLERGY 
ALERT: Contains soy, and 
manufactured in a facility 
and on equipmen t which 
processes ,peanuts,dairy,, 
wheat, tree nuts (almonds, 
pecans, walnuts).  
 
 Always Check our web-
site for any ingredient 
changes.   
    

Exclusively formulated 
& 

distributed by 
Dancing Star 
Buckland, MA 

 
413/625-8300 

 
chunksofenergy.com 
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